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B Tech | Year Il Semester (AR 23R) - First Mid Descriptive Examinations - March 2025
TIMETABLE

Branch 10.03-2025(Monday) 11-03-2025(Tuesday) 12-03-2025(Wednesday) 13-03-2025(Thursday) 15-03-2025(Saturday)
CE Engineering Mechanics RN EEIE;;i;z;r;dél:gronics Introduction to Programming | Engineering Chemistry Diffe:/eencttizlr :chlis: and
EEE Electrical Circuit Analysis-| Bagc;;:::g;:?::;nical Introduction to Programming Engineering Physics Diffe(leenc‘;isl Ec;lljca:lil?: and
ME Engineering Mechanics RRsiE Eéit;:z?r?nngd(éf:;ronics Introduction to Programming | Engineering Chemistry Diffeilzn;ig: Iéc;lllcaaflil?: i
ECE Network Analysis BaSiCEE;:::r?nr?::Snical Introduction to Programming Applied Chemistry Differveen;isllr i(E:lejca:IiS: o
e ey | DS | Ergnang s | Ot o an
csm Basicﬁii;;LZZ:'?gT::I;:;nical Data Structures Applied Chemistry Differveenc'iizlr f:zrca::j: #nd
csD B aSicECni;;LZZ::g‘;Z:;‘"ica' Data Structures Applied Chemistry Diﬁe;?e"cfz'r E‘;:‘;:I'S: 4
CcsC BasicEﬁgirL:::nng/I?:':lsnical Data Structures Engineering Physics Diﬁe:fellgzlr Ecgrca::t?: afd
cso Basic Civil and Mechanical Data Structures Engitearitig PHisics Differential Equation and

Engineering (ME)

Vector Calculus

Engineering Drawing

LAB-1 LAB-2 LAB-3
Date (Day) FN AN FN AN FN AN
17.03.2025 (Monday) CSE-C CSE-H CSM-C CSE-O CSE-I CSD-E
18.03.2025 (Tuesday) CSE-L CSE-E CSM-B CSE-M CSC-B
19.03.2025 (Wednesday) CSE-G CSE-D CSM-F CSE-K CSD-D CSM-E
20.03.2025 (Thursday) CSE-A CSE-F CSM-D CSC-A CSM-A
21.03.2025 (Friday) CSE-B CSE-J CSE-N CSD-B CSD-C

Controller of Examinations




